Event
M 400m Amb Finals
M 800m Amb Finals
M 1500m Amb
M Decathlon
M 400m Finals

M 400mH Finals

F Long Jump Final

M Hammer Throw Final
F Hammer Throw Final
M 20000 Racewalk

F 10000 Racewalk

M 800m finals

F High Jump Final

M Pole Vault Final

M Triple Jump Final

M Hammer Throw Final
F Hammer Throw Final
M 4x400

W 4x400

M 1500m Final

M 400m Amb Final

M 100m Amb Final

M 100m Finals

M 200m Final

M High Jump Final

M High Jump Final

M Hammer Throw Final
M 20000 Racewalk

F Pole Vault Final

M Triple Jump Final

M High Jump Final

M 1500m Amb Final

M 400mH Final

M Long Jump Final

2022 U20/SR/PARA BC Team Results

TICS

BC ATHLE

Bell Canadian Track & Field Championships
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Category
PARA
PARA
PARA

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
PARA
PARA
Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr
U20
U20
U20
PARA
Sr
u20

Athlete

Thomas Normandeau

Liam Stanley
Liam Stanley
Rostam Turner
Nathan George
Benjamin Ayesu-
Attah

Christabel Nettey
Adam Keenan
Camryn Rogers
Evan Dunfee
Olivia Lundman
Matti Erickson
Isla Stewart
Aiden Turner
Praise Aniamaka
Matthew Uliana
Isabella Hall
Team BC

Team BC

Matti Erickson
David Johnson
David Johnson
Jerome Blake
Jerome Blake
Eric Chatten
Noel Vanderzee
Ethan Katzberg
Benjamin Thorne
Sonya Urbanowicz
Lauchlan Irish
Levi Tuura
Michael Barber
Joshua Adhemar
Aiden Turner

Club
UNBC
PIHR
PIHR
OACS
coqQu

coQu
UNBC
AVIC
KJAKS
WALK
NTFC
KCTC
OATF
KJAKS
TBIR
KJAKS
AVTC

KCTC
UNBC
UNBC
OACS
OACS
KJAKS
KJAKS
KAM
UNBC
NTFC
AVIC
KJAKS
PIHR
coQu
KJAKS

Ranking

e
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Result
50.80
02:01.76
04:04.41
7075
45.54

51.04
6.63
75.17
75.33
1:23:28.30
49:23.38
01:51.82
1.75
4.75
15.58
65.81
55.18
03:20.70
03:57.05
03:59.81
52.86
11.81
10.19
20.32
2.11
2.11
71.75
1:24:02.64
4.10
14.49
2.02
04:18.14
52.25
6.88
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BC ATHLE

M Triple Jump Final u20 Divine Aniamaka TBIR 3 14.15
M High Jump Final u20 Kiran Wanniarachchi KJAKS 3 2.02
M Amb Discus Final PARA Ness Murby KJAKS 4 21.49
F 800m Finals Sr Addy Townsend UNBC 4 02:03.39
M 1500m Final Sr Cameron Proceviat UNBC 4 03:57.47
F Long Jump Qu. Sr Julie Kawai TBIR 4 571
M Javelin Final Sr Roan Allen UNBC 4 67.18
F Hammer Throw Final Sr Chanell Botsis KJAKS 4 63.44
F Shot Put Final Sr Tasha Willing UNBC 4 14.81
M 4x400 Sr Team BC 4 03:18.11
M 100m Finals U20 Nate Paris NTFC 4 10.65
F Long Jump Qu. Sr Chisom Obioha UNBC 5 5.68
M Javelin Final Sr Andy White UNBC 5 65.30
F Hammer Throw Final Sr Tasha Willing UNBC 5 62.39
F Triple Jump Final u20 Kennedy Primrose TBIR 5 11.15
M Long Jump Final u20 Lauchlan Irish AVIC 5 6.76
F 1500m Final u20 Maya Baechler TBIR 5 04:33.98
M 1500m Final Sr Charles Dannatt UNBC 6 03:58.22
F High Jump Final Sr Julie Kawai TBIR 6 1.65
Jordana Badley-
F Hammer Throw Final Sr Castello UNBC 6 60.48
Hassy Fashina-
F Hep Final Sr Bombata UNBC 6 4901
M Pole Vault Final u20 Cayden Arnold CITYy 6 4.10
Henry Ruckman-
M 1500m Final u20 Utting UNBC 6 04:02.40
Katelyn Stewart
F 1500m Final u20 Barnett CITYy 6 04:34.56
M 200m Final u20 Nickolas Sebastianelli  CTC1 6 21.93
F High Jump Final Sr Trinity Hansma VAAA 7 1.65
M High Jump Final Sr Aiden Grout LANG 7 2.05
M 5000 Final Sr Tyler Dozzi TBIR 8 13:44.40
M Javelin Final Sr Jarrett Chong CITY 8 57.76
F Shot Put Final Sr Dolly Gabri UNBC 8 13.30
F 800m Final u20 Jade Lenton LANG 8 02:14.89
M 100m Semi Final u20 Calib Gruninger coaQu 10 10.87
F 3000m Final U20 Viviana Li CTC1 10 10:14.01
M 1500m Final U20 Caiden Lee OATF 10 04:04.30



F 1500m Final

M 800m Semi Final
F Hep Final

M 100m Semi Final
M 800m Semi Final

F 100m Semi Final
F 100m Semi Final
F 200m Semi Final

F 100mH Semi Final
F 100m Semi Final

M 1500m Semi Final

F 100m Semi Final
M 800m Semi Final
M 800m Semi Final

M Hammer Throw Final

ICS
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BC ATHLE

Christina Peet-

u20 Williams UNBC
Sr Jack Boden uviIC
Sr Jorden Hall CTC1
u20 Nickolas Sebastianelli  CTC1
Sr Kaelen House UNBC
Charity
u20 Obazughanmwen UATH
Sr Katherine Lucas UNBC
Sr Katherine Lucas UNBC
Hassanta Fashina-
Sr Bombata UNBC
u20 Jaeland Cummings coQu
u20 Michael Schriemer UNBC
u20 Jordyn Reed TBIR
Sr Paul Buckingham UNBC
u20 Ryan Goudron CTC1
u20 Kian Zabihi KAM

10
11
11
11
12

12
13
13

13
13
13
16
18
22
NM

04:39.57
01:49.91
4283
10.89
01:50.14

12.19
11.71
24.40

14.43
12.24
04:01.33
12.32
01:52.46
02:01.55
NM



